V]
'=

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment

the posts of SUB ENGINEER

(MECHANICAL)

(DEVELOPMENT) (BS-14) IN THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

1/46000135

2/46000447

3/46000109

4/46000081

5/46000313

6/46000165

7/46000168

8/46000106

9/46000699

10/46000262

11/46000668

12/46000698

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

ADEEL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD TAHIR MEHMOOD
ALLAH NOOR

MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

AHSAN ALI
KHADIM HUSSAIN

SHEHARYAR KHAN CHEEMA
ARSHAD MEHMOOD CHEEMA

MUHAMMAD USMAN
ARSHAD MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAZA KHAN
IRFAN AHMAD KHAN

SHAFQAT ABBAS
IMAM BAKHSH

TAZEEM ALI
MUSHTAQ AHMED

MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

ABDUL WAHAB
MANZOOR HUSSAIN

FARHAN ALI SABIR
FARYAD ALI

DOMICILE

SHEIKHUPURA

LODHRAN

CHAKWAL

LAYYAH

LAHORE

GUJRAT

KHANEWAL

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

JEHLUM

BAHAWALPUR
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30 posts of Sub Engineer (Mechanical) (Development) (BS-14)

MERIT/APP.

NO.

13/46000457

14/46000228

15/46000206

16/46000621

17/46000180

18/46000115

19/46000091

20/46000579

21/46000584

22/46000291

23/46000174

24/46000142

25/46000686

26/46000218

27/46000086

28/46000567

in the Punjab Irrigation Department

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD YASIR MAHMOOD
MAHMOOD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD TARIQ
AKBAR ALI

ABDUL MUQEET MIRZA
MUHAMMAD AZAM MIRZA

ASSAD BIN RIAZ
RANA MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD HANIF
BASHIR AHMED

NOOR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD AWAIS UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD LATIF

HAMZA HAMEED
ABDUL HAMEED

HAIDER ALI
NAZAKAT HUSSAIN

AWAIS ALI
REHMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD EJAZ
LAL DIN

KHIZAR HAYAT
ALLAH RAKHA

MUHAMMAD AMRAIZ
MIAN MUNIR AHMAD

GHULAM MURTAZA
GHULAM SHABIR

MUHAMMAD SAEED KHAN
ASGHAR ALI

ABID KHAN
MUHAMMAD MASKEEN

DOMICILE

SHEIKHUPURA

NANKANA SAHIB

JEHLUM

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

PAKPATTAN

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

JHANG

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

SIALKOT

LAYYAH

JHANG

LAHORE
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30 posts of Sub Engineer (Mechanical) (Development) (BS-14)

MERIT/APP.
NO.

29/46000676

Notes:- (i)

(i)

DATED:

in the Punjab Irrigation Department

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

WAQAS NAWAZ PAKPATTAN
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

No Female candidate is available for the above said post.
Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3)
dated 21-05-2012, nine (09) posts reserved for women quota
shall be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.

One (01) post reserved for minorities Quota) remained
vacant due to non-availability of candidate.

(AFZAAL AHMAD)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

17-05-2023

CASE NO. 45-RG-2022
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