## **PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION**



## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <a href="SUB ENGINEER">SUB ENGINEER</a> (MECHANICAL)

(DEVELOPMENT) (BS-14) IN THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/46000135	ADEEL AHMAD MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	SHEIKHUPURA
2/46000447	MUHAMMAD TAHIR MEHMOOD ALLAH NOOR	LODHRAN
3/46000109	MUHAMMAD SALEEM MUHAMMAD AKRAM	CHAKWAL
4/46000081	AHSAN ALI KHADIM HUSSAIN	LAYYAH
5/46000313	SHEHARYAR KHAN CHEEMA ARSHAD MEHMOOD CHEEMA	LAHORE
6/46000165	MUHAMMAD USMAN ARSHAD MEHMOOD	GUJRAT
7/46000168	MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAZA KHAN IRFAN AHMAD KHAN	KHANEWAL
8/46000106	SHAFQAT ABBAS IMAM BAKHSH	R.Y. KHAN
9/46000699	TAZEEM ALI MUSHTAQ AHMED	LAHORE
10/46000262	MUHAMMAD IRFAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	LAHORE
11/46000668	ABDUL WAHAB MANZOOR HUSSAIN	JEHLUM
12/46000698	FARHAN ALI SABIR FARYAD ALI	BAHAWALPUR

## 30 posts of Sub Engineer (Mechanical) (Development) (BS-14) in the Punjab Irrigation Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
13/46000457	MUHAMMAD YASIR MAHMOOD MAHMOOD AHMAD	SHEIKHUPURA
14/46000228	MUHAMMAD TARIQ AKBAR ALI	NANKANA SAHIB
15/46000206	ABDUL MUQEET MIRZA MUHAMMAD AZAM MIRZA	JEHLUM
16/46000621	ASSAD BIN RIAZ RANA MUHAMMAD RIAZ	R.Y. KHAN
17/46000180	MUHAMMAD HANIF BASHIR AHMED	R.Y. KHAN
18/46000115	NOOR AHMAD MUHAMMAD ALI	PAKPATTAN
19/46000091	MUHAMMAD AWAIS UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD LATIF	SHEIKHUPURA
20/46000579	HAMZA HAMEED ABDUL HAMEED	LAHORE
21/46000584	HAIDER ALI NAZAKAT HUSSAIN	JHANG
22/46000291	AWAIS ALI REHMAT ALI	SHEIKHUPURA
23/46000174	MUHAMMAD EJAZ LAL DIN	LAHORE
24/46000142	KHIZAR HAYAT ALLAH RAKHA	SHEIKHUPURA
25/46000686	MUHAMMAD AMRAIZ MIAN MUNIR AHMAD	SIALKOT
26/46000218	GHULAM MURTAZA GHULAM SHABIR	LAYYAH
27/46000086	MUHAMMAD SAEED KHAN ASGHAR ALI	JHANG
28/46000567	ABID KHAN MUHAMMAD MASKEEN	LAHORE

## 30 posts of Sub Engineer (Mechanical) (Development) (BS-14) in the Punjab Irrigation Department

MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE	
29/46000676	WAQAS NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	PAKPATTAN	
Notes:- (i)	No Female candidate is available for the above said post. Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3) dated 21-05-2012, nine (09) posts reserved for women quota shall be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.		
(ii)	One (01) post reserved for minorities Qu	ıota) remained	

vacant due to non-availability of candidate.

(AFZAAL AHMAD)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

**DATED**: 17-05-2023 **CASE NO.** 45-RG-2022